Ampt P/N: 43000114-1 v20230621a
LABEL, INTERTEK CU3.0
4.75”
1.25”
FIN
ISH
ED
 W
ID
TH
 1.25”
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Model: 31570025
FCC ID: X3R-31570025
IC: 8399A-31570025
Rated input voltage: 36 - 57 V DC
Rated input power: 4 W
Ingress Protection: IP67
012-160032R
5012862
Manufactured by Ampt, LLC
DIE LINE
DOES NOT PRINT
Serial Number
Model Number
8.27”
4.75” wide Intertek label 2” wide S/N label
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Model:  31570025
FCC ID:  X3R-31570025
Rated input voltage: 36 - 57 V DC
Rated input power:   4 W
Ingress Protection:   IPxx
012-160032R
5000569
Manufactured by Ampt, LLC
Content on the label below does not match the one above